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
Larry Gedge. No. 9.

VALUE RATED PROPERTY $£49,900.
This 3 bdrm, brick home on a corner |lot
has good financing at 11% ftill 1984.
Broadloom throughout, rec rm, fenced
yard. Good area. Patti Torrance. No. 36.

Ranch style bungalow on 4 acres. Attached
double garage. Includes 1 acre hrwd bush
with small barn. Good financing to 1985 at
14 per cent. Larry Gedge-Vince Evenden.
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No. 6.

.

JUST LISTED IN PE
$34,900 for 2 bath, 3 bdrm older home on 1
acre lot on Church St. Call now for updated
features. Mary Thompson. No. 48.

ETANG

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE!!
$34,900. Workshop for Dad, Ldry rm for

Mom, close to school for kids, 4 bdrms for

everyone.

2.

13 per cent mortgage for
pocketbook. Don’t miss it. Paul Sauve. No.

$84,900 HOME WITH
ACREAGE
Owner overspent on

restoration of this older

home in Waverley.
Features 2 baths, 3
bdrms, fam. rm., pine
decor, skylight, etc.

Mary Thompson. No. 46.

$32,900. 1333 PER
CENT MORTGAGE
Completely renovated
older brick home close
to downtown and park.
Situated in quiet
residential area of
Midland. Becky
Marchildon. No. 20

5 ACRES
$13,500.
End of season chance to
buy this attractive
parcel at extremely low
price. Call Clarence

Lee for details. No. 28
VACATION LOT

$13,500. Level large
building lot. Well built
cabin to add to very
private, close to water.
Nancy Cardwell. No. 51
BEAUTIFUL LoOT
IN MEDONTE
$10,000 Clear and level.
Stone wall at front and
bordered by trees. Ask
for more details. Larry
Gedge No. 7

FOR

REDUCED
$4,000.
$15,900. Nicely elevated
treed building site with
208 ft. fronting vyear
round conc., minutes
from town. Becky
Marchildon. No. 19

BY

HANDY
SPECIAL
2 b.r. well insulated
alum. siding bungalow.
Finish the full high
basement and double
the living area. Asking
$34,500. Clarence Lee.
No. 23

MAN

A.E. LePage Highway Mall

Highway 27 Midland

526-4271

Elmvale 322-1 381
Coldwater 335'3343
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REDUCED BY $70,000

No. 18.
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Mint condition apartment
Midland overlooking bay and town park.
Newer brick complex. Becky Marchildon.

$29,900. YOU’LL LOVE IT
A charming 2 bedroom home makes for
Jack Scott No. 35.

real good family living.

SUNGALOW REDUCEL
$24,400. Lg eat-in kitchen, fireplace in liv.
room, lg. lot, good condition. Owner wants
an offer, located in Port McNicoll. Mar-
jorie Contois. No. 14.

building in
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